

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.1558 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.06.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, List on 22.06.2026. Delete from the caption 'for dismissal'. SCR,J nit	

--	--	--	--